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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Cefling Prices
9.32 Artists You Know
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Fred Feibel
(organ)
10.30 Health in the Home: Den-tal Hygiene: Pregnancy
10.34 Music While You Work
10.47 "Silas Marner"
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
ee On the Saveeter Side
2.15 India To-day: New Factorsin India’s Economic Life," finaltalk by Very Rev. T. E, Riddle
2.30 Abe Romain and His Oreh-
estra, Nicholas Robbins, and
Jean Cerchi
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Haydn's Symphonies
Symphony No. 100 in G("Military’’)
Night and Dreams Schubert
Rhapsodie in G Minor, Op.79, No.2 Brahms
Musi¢ While "You Work
Piano Time
Hawaiian Harmonies
Children’s Hour

4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"We're or You," the 3ZR_ General Knowledge Quiz
7.46 $=‘"Dad and Dave"

8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.16 Musical Miniatures: a fea-ture dealing with the lves ofvarious composers: Lehmann
8.30
"Play
Seagull Never Sings"NZBSFI

9. 0 and N.Z. News
9.30 Radio’s Variety Stage
10. 0 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

V/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence Schoo! Ses-sion (see page 34)
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Newsletter from Home,’by Joan Airey
10.20 Devotioiial Service
10.40 For My Lady: Queens ofSong: darmila Novotna, soprano2. O Lunch Music
30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
Te

0
. 0 Local Weather Conditions4 Concert Hall of the Air,
featuring the’ Salon Orchestrawith Thomas L. Thomas. (bart-
tone) and Al and Lee Reiser
(piano duets)
2.30 Musi¢ While You Work
3. 0 Variety
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ballet Suites
"Manfred" Overture
"Carnaval" Ballet Suite

Schumann
Soiree de Vienne No. 6

‘Schubert, arr. Liszt
4.30 Children’s Hour
6.0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 $$BBC Newsreel

7.15 Winter Course Talk: ‘‘The
Myth of Race: a Biological Ap-proach," by Dr. W. E. Adams,Professor of Anatomy, OtagoMedical School
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Moods In Music," by Musicus

8.10 THE ST. KILDA BAND,conducted by Ken Smith ,
The Band
March: Beaufighters Johnstone
Overture: William Tell Rossint
8.25 The Glasgow Orpheus
Choir, conducted by Sir HughRoberton
_Far Away Trad.Laird o’ Cockpen

arr. RobertonThe Old Woman Campbell
8.31 The St. Kilda Band
Silver Shower RimmerIntermezzo: Maid of the Mist

de Vere
March: Punchinello Rimmer

8.46 THE-WANDA TRIO
Close Harmony; ist of series
(Studio Presentation)

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of Greetings
from the Kiwis in Japan9.35 "Into the Unknown: Las-
seter"
10. 0 Benny Goodman and his
Orchestra, Arthur Askey and"Stinker’" Murdoch, Kate Smith
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,
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4.30 p.m. Popular Melodies
6. 0 Music from the Ballet
6.30 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Dance Music
7.30 "Double Bedlam": LastDitch
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Mozart Sonatas
Lill Kraus (piano) and Simon
Goldberg (violin)
Sonata in E Flat, KV380
8.21 Eileen Joyce (piano),
Henry Holst (violin), and An«

' thony Pini (’cello)
Trio No. 1 in G Haydn
8.37 Prisca Quartet
Quartet in ¢ Schubert
9. 0 Serious Music: Russian
Composers
Eugene Goossens and the New
Symphony Orchestra
Islamey, Oriental Fantasy
Balakireff, arr. Casella

9. 9. Moura Lympany (piano)
Preludes, Nos, 13 in B Flat
Minor, Op. 32, No. 2, 14 In
E, Op...32; No, 8, 48:in F,
Op. 32, No. 7 Rachmaninoff

9.17 Viedimir Rosing (tenor)
Oh, Do Not Sing Again
The Island Rachmaninoff
The Mournful SteppeSnowflakes
Rain Gretohaninov
9.26 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Pictures At An Exhibition
Moussorgsky-Stokowski

10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10,30 Close down :
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.16 "The Amazing Duchess"
410.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Rhumba Rhythms and Tan-
go Tunes
2.17 "First Great churchill"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sibelius’s Symphonies (final of
series)

4

Symphony No. 7 in C, Op. 105
Sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op.
35 for Violin and Piano

Nielsen
3.15 Songtime: Percy Heming(baritone)
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "I Live Again"
4.15 "Romany spy"
4.30 Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS

—

6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 "The Todds"
7.12 Lorneville Stock Repért
7.17 For the Man of the Land:
Pts rhi we,per In-ustry," ta y A. V. Hartle
7.30 ‘Listeners’ .
8. 0 Invercargill Musical Union,conducted by Alfred Walmsley.‘with Dora Drake (soprano),
Rena Smith (contralto), F. H.Johnson (tenor), an BryanDrake (bass)(From the Civic Theatre)
10. 0 Short Classics
10.30 Close down

Tuesday, September 16Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 pm, 9.30 p.m.

AZ tr ee
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Music (PhilShone)8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with The Roadmender
10. 0 My Husbdand’s Lave10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
~uiz. 0 Music For Your Lunch-
= our
0 Afternoon Musical Variety7.30 Anne of the Island1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Decorating session
Hs7 Stewart, and Women’sor
2.50 Popular Musio

EVENING
6.30 Filmliand (John Batten6.45 Junior Naturalists’ lub:
» More Spiders
Yas Musical Programme7.15 This is My Story

" 7.30 Case for Cleveland: Polson
Pen ; a7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Allow Me to Suggest, by Martin
Armstrong8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest |

8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 2 Doctor Mac
9.15 Popular Music
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Famous Dance Bands11. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day
11.15 Late Night Dance Music72. 0 Close down
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* MORNING
o London News
0 Breakfast Session (Maurie
Power)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 The Covéntry HippodromeOrchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 20th Century Hits inChorus (last broadcast)
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of the Island
1.45 Piano and Varieties: Rai DaCosta

6.
7.

2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Decorating session
b
mee Stewart,

and Women’s
or

3. 0 Reminiscences of Frimli
3.30 Hawaiian Harmon3.45 His Majesty’s Coldstream
Guards445 Melody with Strings

EVENING
6.30 One Good Deed a Day
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ ‘cub:
we Trigger PlantReserved
This is My Story

30 A Case for Cleveland45 Reserved
0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 Scarlet Harvest
45 Talent Quest
0 Current Ceiling Pricesae Doctor Mac
5 The Ever-Popular KateSmith
0. 0 In Reverent Mood0.15 These We Have Loved0.30 Famous Dance Bands1.02.0

pes ao

Swing Session
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
0 Break o’ Day Music
0 Up with the Lark
0 Breakfast Club
. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Ardern
10.30 Mama

_
Bloom’s Brood

10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 Anne of Avoniea2. 0. Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Home Decorating session| Pag Stewart, and Women’sor
3. 0 Favourites in Song3,15 Virtuoso for To-day
3.30 Melody Mosaic
3.45 Romany Rye4.45 Children’s Session

EVENING
6. 0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow (final
broadcast) »

6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7. 0 Twilight Music7.15 This is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Craven Case
45 Three Generations
0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
.30 Scariet Harvest
45 Regency Buck
F Doctor Mac
.30 Mood Music0 Thanks for the Song15 Strange Mysteries
-30 The World of Motoring
O Recordings0 Close Down
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4ZB ede sve
MORNING

t] London News30 Morning Meditation
0 Start the Day Right35 ~ Morning. Star
. 0 Aunt ‘"Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Fred Waring and His Penn-sylvanians
9.45 Paul Robeson, and ViolinSolos by Fritz Kreisler
0. 0 My Husband's Love10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Avonlea
1.45 Songs of the Range: TexMorton and Shirley Thoms
. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Home Decorating session.
by Anne Stewart, and Women’sWorld
3. 0 Classics We Love
3.39 Follow the Hounds
4.45 Long, Long Ago P

EVENING
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out

©

6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7.15 This is My Story7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices, andDoctor Mac
9.15 Musical Interlude by Kos-
teflanetz, with Lily Pons
9.45 Crotchets and Quavers10. 0 Music and Songs You Liketo Hear
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance12. 0 Close Down
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wt PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214m.

0 London News
5 Rise and Shine
0 Breakfast Session
5 Weather Report
10 Heigh-Ho As Off to .Work
We Go8.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

EVENING
6. 0 Tunes at Teatime
6.30 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub
6.45 20th Century Hite in
Chorus
7. 0 Veterans of Music
7.15 A Man and his House
7.30 ry te Buck7.456 A Case for Cleveland: The
Poison Pen Case
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Musical Honour Roll
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening Session
9.30 Home Decorating session
9.45 Crossroads of Life
Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

3ZB’s 7.0 a.m. programme,
Up with the Lark, has been
built with the idea of helping
that early cup of tea to seem
more cheerful.

Bd * *
2ZA’s Veterans of Music at
7.0 p.m. brings you 15 minutesof songs which have lasted down
the years.* me *
Popular Fallacies is a 4ZB
feature which is a favourite
with ‘listeners, and at 7.45 to-
night, the Professor will again
be busy knocking the props
from under more of our popu-
lar, but erroneous, fallacies.


